DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES QUANTITY TOTAL VALUE (INC OF ALL
TAXES)

1 1260 INFINITY II HIGH LIQUID CHROMATOGRAPHY SYSTEM WITH ALL CONSUMABLES AND ACCESSORIES. 1 27,80,000.00

2 HPLC VIALS 100 FOC

3 ECLIPSE C18 COLUMN 4.6X100MM 1 FOC

TOTAL F.O.R OUR INSTITUTE RS. 27,80,000/- (RUPEES TWENTY SEVEN LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLY ALL INCLUSIVE)

BILLING ADDRESS:-
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR,
REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY (RCB)
NCR BIOTECH SCIENCE CLUSTER, 3 RD MILESTONE
FARIDABAD -GURGAON EXPRESSWAY
DISTRICT FARIDABAD 121001 HARYANA

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. THE ABOVE RATES ARE F.O.R.